Summary of Quotations

VENDORS

Commodity:

A24-20075

POLICE UNIFORMS & DUTY GEAR

UNIFORMS (COTTON & SYNTHETIC)

Category:
20075

Requisition No:

File: 24-20075

Agency:

POLICE - SUPPLY

Bid Opening
09/11/24

Sealed Bid_X_Price Inquiry__ Defi

nite Quantities
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Item No.

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY

QUANTITY MEASURE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

0001

IMEN’S JACKET - Size: X-SMALL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
48358 or Approved Equal)

Per Specifications

13 Each

$364.60

$120.00

$100.00

$230.00

0002

IMEN’S JACKET - Size: SMALL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
48358 or Approved Equal)

Per Specifications

57 Each

$364.60

$120.00

$100.00

$230.00

0003

IMEN’S JACKET - Size: MEDIUM
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
48358 or Approved Equal)

Per Specifications

78 Each

$364.60

$120.00

$100.00

$230.00

0004

IMEN’S JACKET - Size: LARGE
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
48358 or Approved Equal)

Per Specifications

64 Each

$364.60

$120.00

$100.00

$230.00

0005

IMEN’S JACKET - Size: XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
48358 or Approved Equal)
Per Specifications

28 Each

$364.60

$120.00

$100.00

$230.00
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MEN’S JACKET - Size: 2XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0006 [48358 or Approved Equal) 7 Each $364.60 $120.00 $100.00 $230.00
Per Specifications
IMEN’S JACKET - Size: 3XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0007 J48358 or Approved Equal) 3 Each $364.60 $120.00 $100.00 $260.00
Per Specifications
IMEN’S JACKET - Size: 4XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0008 J48358 or Approved Equal) 3 Each $364.60 $120.00 $100.00 $260.00
Per Specifications
TOTAL AMOUNT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CASH DISCOUNT 0 0 0 0
NET AMOUNT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Buyer DELIVERY 0 0 0 0
EM QUOTE TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AWARD

NOTES:
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MEN’S JACKET - Size: X-SMALL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0001 J48358 or Approved Equal) 13 Each $202.50
Per Specifications
MEN’S JACKET - Size: SMALL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0002 J48358 or Approved Equal) 57 Each $202.50
Per Specifications
MEN’S JACKET - Size: MEDIUM
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0003 [48358 or Approved Equal) 78 Each $202.50
Per Specifications
MEN’S JACKET - Size: LARGE
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0004 48358 or Approved Equal) 64 Each $202.50
Per Specifications
MEN’S JACKET - Size: XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0005 48358 or Approved Equal) 28 Each $202.50

Per Specifications
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MEN’S JACKET - Size: 2XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0006 J48358 or Approved Equal) 7 Each $202.50
Per Specifications
| o . . —————————
MEN’S JACKET - Size: 3XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0007 [J48358 or Approved Equal) 3 Each $233.25
Per Specifications
MEN’S JACKET - Size: 4XL
(5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket-
0008 48358 or Approved Equal) 3 Each $233.25
Per Specifications
TOTAL AMOUNT $0.00
CASH DISCOUNT 0
NET AMOUNT $0.00
Buyer DELIVERY 0
EM QUOTE TOTAL $0.00
AWARD



