Summary of Quotations				VENDORS							
Commodity: A24-20075 POLICE UNIFORMS & DUTY GEAR			DEMPSEY BUSINESS LOUISINS OF LOUISIANA		CARIBBEAN BASIN BROKERS LLC		PROMOTIONAL INC IDEAS		TEECO SAFETY		
Category: Requisition No: 20075 UNIFORMS (COTTON & SYNTHETIC) Requisition No: File: 24-20075											
Agency: Bid Opening POLICE - SUPPLY 09/11/24		J	SYS SYS LO		CARIB BRO		ROMO		^T EE,		
Sealed Bid_X_Price Inquiry Definite Quantities			7					Q.		<u> </u>	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0001	MEN'S JACKET – Size: X-SMALL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	13	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00	
0002	MEN'S JACKET – Size: SMALL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	57	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00	
0003	MEN'S JACKET – Size: MEDIUM (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	78	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00	
0004	MEN'S JACKET – Size: LARGE (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	64	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00	
0005	MEN'S JACKET – Size: XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	28	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00	

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS								
Commodity: A24-20075 POLICE UNIFORMS & DUTY GEAR				DEMPSEY BUSINESS SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA		CARIBBEAN BASIN BROKERS LLC		PROMOTIONAL INC IDEAS		TEECO SAFETY		
Category: Requisition No: 20075 UNIFORMS (COTTON & SYNTHETIC) Requisition No: File: 24-20075												
Agency: Bid Openin POLICE - SUPPLY 09/11/24		1/24	DEMPS4 SYS SYS		CARIB _I BRO,		NYEK PROMO		γ_{E_C}			
Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities Item No. DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY QUANTITY MEASURE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 2XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	7	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$230.00		
0007	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 3XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	3	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$260.00		
8000	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 4XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	3	Each	\$364.60		\$120.00		\$100.00		\$260.00		
		TOTAL A	MOUNT		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
		CASH DIS			0		0		0		0	
		NET AMO			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Buyer		DELIVER'			0		0		0		0	
EM QUOTE TOTAL			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			
NOTES		AWA	ARD									

	Summary of Quotation	VENDORS				
	Commodity: A24-20075 POLICE UNIFORMS & DUT	C CE				
UNIFO	Category: 20075 RMS (COTTON & SYNTHETIC)	Requisit		à	UGE P.	
	Agency: POLICE - SUPPLY	Bid Op 09/1	1/24	BATON ROUGE POLICE		
Item No.	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Defi	nite Quantit	MEASURE			
0001	MEN'S JACKET – Size: X-SMALL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	13	Each	\$202.50	TOTAL PRICE	
0002	MEN'S JACKET – Size: SMALL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	57	Each	\$202.50		
0003	MEN'S JACKET – Size: MEDIUM (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	78	Each	\$202.50		
0004	MEN'S JACKET – Size: LARGE (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	64	Each	\$202.50		
0005	MEN'S JACKET – Size: XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	28	Each	\$202.50		

VENDORS

	Summary of Quotation	VENDORS				
	Commodity: A24-20075 POLICE UNIFORMS & DUT	041CE				
UNIFO	Category: 20075 RMS (COTTON & SYNTHETIC)	•	tion No: I-20075	BATON ROUGE POLICE		
	Agency: POLICE - SUPPLY		pening 1/24			
	Sealed Bid_X_Price Inquiry Define	nite Quanti	ties			
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
0006	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 2XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	7	Each	\$202.50		
0007	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 3XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	3	Each	\$233.25		
0008	MEN'S JACKET – Size: 4XL (5.11) 3-in-1 Parka 2.0 Jacket- 48358 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	3	Each	\$233.25		
			\$0.00			
		CASH DIS			0	
_		NET AMO			\$0.00 0	
Buyer EM	 	DELIVER' QUOTE			\$0.00	
	 	AW			ψ0.00	

VENDORS

NOTES: